

SC No. 213/2019
State Vs Faizal @ Chandu
FIR No. 553/2018
PS Ambedkar Nagar

21.11.2019

Present: Sh. Ashesh Kumar, Ld. Additional PP for State.
Accused present on bail with Proxy Counsel Sh. Rahul.
No PW is present.
PW/Badal not produced from JC.
PW/Vikash absent despite service. It is already 11.15 AM. Let
B/Ws in sum of Rs. 2,000/- be issued against him for the next date.
Matter be renotified for RPE on 06.02.2020.

(Sudesh Kumar-II)
ASJ-02 (South)
New Delhi / 21.11.2019

At 11.30 AM:

File taken up at this stage as PW/Badal has been produced
from JC. He be produced on 06.02.2020 (date already fixed).

(Sudesh Kumar-II)
ASJ-02 (South)
New Delhi / 21.11.2019